2023年中共益阳市委党校公开招聘教师综合成绩公布表

	考号
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号码
	岗位
	笔试成绩
	试讲成绩
	综合成绩
	排名

	DX202301022
	
	
	142724********4156
	教师岗位1
	88.67 
	89.80 
	89.35 
	1（自愿放弃）

	DX202301005
	舒长球
	男
	431224********3430
	教师岗位1
	84.00 
	88.40 
	86.64 
	2（递补）

	DX202301007
	
	
	430923********2949
	教师岗位1
	86.67 
	86.20 
	86.39 
	

	DX202302012
	张洋
	男
	430981********4613
	教师岗位2
	85.67 
	88.00 
	87.07 
	1

	DX202302016
	张晶
	男
	430524********4436
	教师岗位2
	81.33 
	88.80 
	85.81 
	2

	DX202302004
	
	
	430903********4240
	教师岗位2
	83.67 
	87.00 
	85.67 
	

	DX202302010
	
	
	430903********5115
	教师岗位2
	83.33 
	86.20 
	85.05 
	

	DX202302003
	
	
	430104********3528
	教师岗位2
	82.00 
	85.20 
	83.92 
	

	DX202302017
	
	
	430981********7221
	教师岗位2
	81.33 
	80.20 
	80.65 
	

	DX202303001
	
	
	430902********7047
	教师岗位3
	80.00 
	78.40 
	79.04 
	


